


Item Number

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
430
431
451
452
453
454
455
456

Part Number

860073-01
930224-00
930925-00
932309-00
947919-00
943194-00
943195-00
000000-00
944036-00
761001-00
947917-00
947918-00
943190-00
947920-00
947921-00
949702-26
949723-01
949886-01
943191-00
1343918
98000-09
943188-00
930770-00
860083-10
943185-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for DW6707 Typel

Description

WASHER
SCREW,M4X10
WASHER
WASHER
SPINDLE
WASHER

BELT

No Longer Available
WASHER

BALL BEARING
BASE

BASEPLATE
PULLEY
COLLET,6.35MM
COVER

SCREW
HANDLE,LOCK
SCREW

PULLEY

8X10 OPEN END WRENCH
WRENCH,HEX-4MM
FOLLOWER
SCREW

NUT

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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PartsList for DW6707 Typel

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
457 943189-00 SCREW 1
458 943187-00 SUPPORT 1
459 930244-00 NUT 1
461 943200-00 ROLLER 1
470 944034-00 GUIDE 1
856 5140043-05 BASE ASSEMBLY 1
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